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$25 MILLION���������

Health Alliance for Austin Musicians (HAAM)

2,091 Musicians accessed
health coverage
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We served clients
from 163 ZIP codes

HALF OF OUR CLIENTS 
LIVED IN ONE OF THESE 

TEN ZIP CODES:
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78660
78702
78704
78723
78741

78744
78748
78752
78753
78758
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Llano

Gillespie

Hays Bastrop

McLennan

Burnet

Burleson
Travis

Williamson

Fayette

Blanco

Caldwell

Bell

Lee

PROSPER HEALTH 
COVERAGE SERVES THESE 

TWELVE COUNTIES:


